
 

www.sentinelu.com 
 
Company Representative: 
 
Brian Gravel 
Director of Channel Partnerships 
Brian.Gravel@americansentinel.edu 
303-557-9995 
 

 
 

 

Corporate Website: arcbus.com 
Reach Product Website: arcreach.com 
https://arcreach.com/#demo 

 
 

Company Representative: 
 
Graham Murray  
President, ARC Business Solutions Inc 
gmurray@arcbus.com 
780-231-4583 
 

 
 

 

www.gaumard.com 
 
Company Representative: 
 
Eve Bowder 
National Canadian Sales Manager 
EveB@gaumard.com 
905-467-0166 
 

Wolters Kluwer 
 

 

www.wolterskluwer.com 
 
Company Representative: 
 
Corey Wolfe 
Instructional Services Consultant, Health 
Learning, Research & Practice 
Corey.Wolfe@wolterskluwer.com 
800-399-3110 ext.3288890 
403-921-0827 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.sentinelu.com/
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www.VirtualHospice.ca |www.PortailPalliatif.c
a 
 
Company Representative: 
 

Tara Skibo 
Manager, Communications & Engagement 
tara@virtualhospice.ca  
431-338-8038 
 

 

https://altusassessments.com/ 
 
 
Company Representative: 
 
Mandy Kaur 
Community Marketing Manager 
mkaur@altusassessments.com 
1-647-297-9002 

 
 
 

 
 
 

www.elsevier.ca 
 
Company Representative: 
 
Brenda Kirkconnell 
Director of Sales 
B.Kirkconnell@elsevier.com 
647-339-6950 
 

 
 

  

  

nascohealthcare.com/teri 
 
Company Representative: 
 
Stacey Haywood 
Healthcare Sales Director- Canada 
Shaywood@spectrumed.com 
800-668-0600 ext. 4918 
905-954-4918 
905-717-0360 
 

http://www.virtualhospice.ca/
http://www.portailpalliatif.ca/
http://www.portailpalliatif.ca/
mailto:tara@virtualhospice.ca
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https://www.4imprint.ca/ 
 
 
Company Representatives: 
 
4imprint Sales Representatives 
800-300-1336 

 
 

 

 

https://www.laerdal.com/ca/ 
 
Company Representative: 
 
Bruce Karatzoglou 
Manager, Educational & Technical Services 
Canada 
Laerdal Medical- Canada 
Bruce.Karatzoglou@laerdal.com 
416-301-5228/  
1-845-296-6613  

 
 

 
 

 

https://medicor-lab.com/ 
 
Company Representative : 
 
Mathieu Hacala 
CEO & Founder / Président & Fondateur 
Medicor-Lab Inc. 
mathieu.hacala@medicor-lab.com 
514-662-0319 / 1-855-238-9335 ext. 101 
 

 

 

 

https://www.getyardstick.com/ 
 
Company Representative: 
 
Naslin Esmail 

Client Relationship Manager 
nesmail@yas.getyardstick.com 
613-237-0241 ext. 1043 
 

https://www.4imprint.ca/
https://www.laerdal.com/ca/
mailto:Bruce.Karatzoglou@laerdal.com
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https://medicor-lab.com/
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https://www.i-human.com/  
 
 
Company Representative: 
 
Keith Evers 
Senior Inventory Manager 
Licensure Inventory - Kaplan Prep & Achieve 
keith.evers@kaplan.com 
503-312-3893 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

https://cna-
aiic.ca/en/membership/benefits-of-cna-
membership 
https://cna-aiic.ca/fr/centre-des-
membres/avantages-aux-membres 
 
Association Representative: 
 
Denise Rideout 
Lead | Responsable 
Customer Excellence | Qualité du service à 
la clientèle 
drideout@cna-aiic.ca 
613-237-2159 Ext. 558 / 1-800-361-8404 
 
 

 
 

 

https://www.uvic.ca/hsd/nursing/people/ho
me/about/index.php 
 
School Representative: 
 
Dr. Susan Duncan, Director, School of 
Nursing 
nursingdirector@uvic.ca 
250-721-7953 
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